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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed

Candidate Name

CHRYSLER, RICHARD R
EVERETT, TERRY

SISISKY, NORMAN

GANSKE, JOHN GREG
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
BONO, SONNY

KIM, JAY C

KENNEDY, PATRICK J
LATHAM, TOM

SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
HOKE, MARTIN ROSSITER
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G
HARMAN, JANE

FRISA, DANIEL

KELLY, SUE

MINK, PATSY T

MCDONALD, JUANITA
FILNER, BOB

JACKSON, JESSE L JR
FLANAGAN, MICHAEL PATRICK
SMITH, NICK

STOCKMAN, STEVE
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
SEASTRAND, ANDREA H
SANFORD, MARSHALL C JR
WHITE, RICK

FATTAH, CHAKA

MILLER, DAN

BASS, CHARLES F
MANZULLO, DONALD A
HASTINGS, RICHARD "DOC"
ORTON, WILLIAM H
HILLIARD, EARL FREDERICK
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
HEFNER, W G (BILL)

KLINK, RONALD P

CUBIN, BARBARA LYNN
FAZIO, VICTOR H

RANGEL, CHARLES B
METCALF, JACK

ENGEL, ELIOT

GRAHAM, LINDSEY O

FARR, SAM

CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
MARTINI, WILLIAM J

FLAKE, FLOYD H
CREMEANS, FRANK A
BERMAN, HOWARD L
ORTIZ, SOLOMON P
COLLINS, BARBARA-ROSE

as of March 31, 1996

State District

Ml
AL
VA
1A
NJ
CA
CA
RI
1A
SC
OH
MD
CA
NY
NY
HI
CA
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IL
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X
TN
CA
SC
WA
PA
FL
NH
IL
WA
uT
AL
X
NC
PA
WY
CA
NY
WA
NY
SC
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NE
NJ
NY
OH
CA
X
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02
04
04
11
44
41
01
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36
04
19
02
37
50
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22
01
01
02
13
02
16
04
03
07
14
08
04
00
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15
02
17
03
17
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08
06
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26
27
15

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Demaocratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Debts Owed
Incumbent $ 1,570,400
Incumbent $ 823,373
Incumbent $ 639,183
Incumbent $ 526,362
Incumbent $ 441,079
Incumbent $ 304,129
Incumbent $ 274,327
Incumbent $ 230,938
Incumbent $ 195,000
Incumbent $ 174,000
Incumbent $ 174,000
Incumbent $ 170,467
Incumbent $ 157,592
Incumbent $ 140,884
Incumbent $ 136,544
Incumbent $ 131,590
Incumbent $ 122,600
Incumbent $ 119,000
Incumbent $ 111,920
Incumbent $ 97,739
Incumbent $ 90,486
Incumbent $ 88,558
Incumbent $ 87,650
Incumbent $ 87,639
Incumbent $ 84,769
Incumbent $ 76,650
Incumbent $ 75726
Incumbent $ 75,500
Incumbent $ 61,000
Incumbent $ 54,869
Incumbent $ 50,100
Incumbent $ 49,336
Incumbent $ 48,235
Incumbent $ 46,836
Incumbent $ 43,912
Incumbent $ 42,816
Incumbent $ 42,000
Incumbent $ 33,624
Incumbent $ 31,790
Incumbent $ 31,307
Incumbent $ 31,000
Incumbent $ 30,840
Incumbent $ 28,084
Incumbent $ 28,065
Incumbent $ 25,719
Incumbent $ 25,294
Incumbent $ 25,000
Incumbent $ 25,000
Incumbent $ 25,000
Incumbent $ 23,000



